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Observations were drawn from Colac (Mount Gellibrand) {station 090035}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.426ENE4920.41017.322ESE7014.222.37.8Th1
1013.830NE5522.51017.020ENE7116.412:1643NE024.19.8Fr2
1008.028SW4428.31010.111NE7718.612:3546SW029.913.4Sa3
1012.49S4921.81013.319ESE6816.712:1039S024.213.8Su4
1013.7Calm 3426.01015.7Calm 7214.416:0937N026.99.1Mo5
1013.82NNW3131.21015.56N7817.416:3635E032.110.4Tu6
1008.444NW1540.71011.826N3928.411:1183NNW042.714.8We7
1011.431NE4324.41011.515S4025.519:1950ENE032.921.3Th8
996.661WSW2733.81002.817N6919.7014.1Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1010.5253827.71012.8156419.029.412.7Mean
996.6Calm 1520.41002.8Calm 3914.222.37.8Lowest

1016.461WSW5540.71017.326N7828.483NNW042.721.3Highest
0.0Total
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